CES Motorsport – RSX ABS Kit                            Technical Outline  Revision 3.0
Continental Engineering Services GmbH
2023-02-16 / page 1 of 11
Continental Engineering Services
CES Motorsport – RSX ABS Kit
Technical Outline
Weitergabe sowie Vervielfältigung dieses Dokuments, Verwertung
und Mitteilung seines Inhalts sind verboten, soweit nicht ausdrücklich

2023-02-16 / page 10 of 11
11. Design Part List
POS QUANT. UT PART NUMBER DESIGNATION NOTE    ND *
0010      1 ST 3-75000-013 HECU MK100
0020      1 ST 3-75000-177 INS 13S 6 DOF DemoSample
0030      1 ST 3-75000-178 brake sensor     ND
0040      1 ST 3-75000-179 fitting     ND
0050      1 ST 3-75000-180 rotary switch     ND
0060      1 ST 3-75000-181 interface PCAN-USB-Adapter     ND
0070      1 ST 3-75000-176 cable set     ND
RELEASE ND = NO DRAWING IN SAP PLM
MLC  20 CES-
21100240
14.01.2022 ALT DEPARTMENT:A HE NOTE ISO 16016 PROTECTION NOTICE DOKUMENT NO. 3-75000-182
CHANGE  DESIGNATION DOC-TYP DPM DOC-PART 000 ND
00 00 C28 CES-
21100240
14.01.2022 ALT  HECU MK100 ABS KIT WEIGHT WEIGHED   (G):
       CALCULATED(G):
 SHEET 1
OF    1
RV DV REL
NOTICE-
NO. DATE NAME
  SUB. FOR
CES Motorsport – RSX ABS Kit                           Technical Information  Revision 3.0
Continental Engineering Services GmbH
2023-02-16 / page 11 of 11
Continental Engineering Services
Breitlacherstrasse 94
60489 Frankfurt am Main
Copyright
CONFIDENTIAL
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
PROPERTY OF Continental Engineering Services GmbH (CES)
This information carrier and the information it contains are the property of Continental Engineering Services GmbH.
Any reproduction, disclosure or use of either is prohibited without the prior approval of CES GmbH in writing.